2022 Southern Dhio Forest Rally

O@

ACRE WOOD

ATRA
'DirtFish

Entry
33 - ARMANTROUT / DIETERICH

84 - ALLEN / JAMES
98 - BARDHA / ROSHEA
99 - DOBASU / FREEMAN

126 - DONNELLY / LANTZ
132 - ROWLEY / JOZWIAK

135 - YGLESIAS / FREEZE

234 - YUVALI/ NOMER

824 - STEELY / HAKALA

Steward: Alan Py

Control
TC8

TC16B
TC1
SF2
SF3
SF4
SF5
SF6
SF7
SF8
TC4A
SF4
SF5
SF6
SF7
SF8
SF4
SF5
SF6
SF7
SF8
TC2
TC11A
SF1
SF2
SF3
SF4
SF5
SF6
SF7
SF8

PENALTIES National

Decription
1 MIN LATE

lllegal Service
1 MIN LATE

Missed Stage
Missed Stage
Missed Stage
Missed Stage
Missed Stage
Missed Stage
Missed Stage
1 MIN EARLY
Missed Stage
Missed Stage
Missed Stage
Missed Stage
Missed Stage
Missed Stage
Missed Stage
Missed Stage
Missed Stage
Missed Stage
4 MINS LATE
1 MIN LATE

Missed Stage
Missed Stage
Missed Stage
Missed Stage
Missed Stage
Missed Stage
Missed Stage
Missed Stage

Time
00:10.0

10:00.0
00:10.0
15:17.5
15:06.7
12:40.2
11:13.1
12113
15:02.0
12:41.9
01:00.0
15:40.2
11:13.1
12:11.3
15:02.0
12:41.9
16:33.3
11:43.9
12:53.4
16:11.6
13:39.1
00:40.0
00:10.0
14:38.5
12:42.6
15:44.8
13:05.9
11:29.0
12:37.2
15:30.6
12:59.1

3/18 10:14



