



PENALTIES National

Entry	Control	Decription	Time
33 - ARMANTROUT / DIETERICH	TC8	1 MIN LATE	00:10.0
84 - ALLEN / JAMES	TC16B	Illegal Service	10:00.0
98 - BARDHA / ROSHEA	TC1	1 MIN LATE	00:10.0
99 - DOBASU / FREEMAN	SF2	Missed Stage	15:17.5
	SF3	Missed Stage	15:06.7
	SF4	Missed Stage	12:40.2
	SF5	Missed Stage	11:13.1
	SF6	Missed Stage	12:11.3
	SF7	Missed Stage	15:02.0
	SF8	Missed Stage	12:41.9
126 - DONNELLY / LANTZ	TC4A	1 MIN EARLY	01:00.0
132 - ROWLEY / JOZWIAK	SF4	Missed Stage	15:40.2
	SF5	Missed Stage	11:13.1
	SF6	Missed Stage	12:11.3
	SF7	Missed Stage	15:02.0
	SF8	Missed Stage	12:41.9
135 - YGLESIAS / FREEZE	SF4	Missed Stage	16:33.3
	SF5	Missed Stage	11:43.9
	SF6	Missed Stage	12:53.4
	SF7	Missed Stage	16:11.6
	SF8	Missed Stage	13:39.1
234 - YUVALI / NOMER	TC2	4 MINS LATE	00:40.0
	TC11A	1 MIN LATE	00:10.0
824 - STEELY / HAKALA	SF1	Missed Stage	14:38.5
	SF2	Missed Stage	12:42.6
	SF3	Missed Stage	15:44.8
	SF4	Missed Stage	13:05.9
	SF5	Missed Stage	11:29.0
	SF6	Missed Stage	12:37.2
	SF7	Missed Stage	15:30.6
	SF8	Missed Stage	12:59.1

Steward: Alan Peny 3/18 10:14